nnexure-5

Name of the Corporate Debtor: VIKAS WSP LIMITED ; Date of Cor

it of CIRP; 02,02.2022; List as on : 03.08.2022

List of operational creditors (Workmen)
51 No. Name of Authorised Name of work Date of Claim received Details of Claims Admitted Amopunt of | Amount of any Amount of Claim | Amount of claim not Remarls, if any
representative, if any man Date of receipt | Amount Claimed | Amount of claim Nature of claim  |Whether related party?  |% of voting share in contingent [mutual dues, that| under Verification admitted
admitted CoC claim may be set off
1{RANVEER SINGH (List Attached as per 16-02-2022 57,43,51,846 9,26,82,171 |0/C NO N/A 9,63,56,098 | N/A * 38,53,13,577 |Revised claim form recived
Arnexurel0} on March
TOTAL 57,43,51,846 9,26,82,171 NO N/A 9,63,56,098 = 38,53,13,577
Note : List of creditors is subject to revision/further verification on subsequent receipt of further information/ detalls/records




